Eclipse UniPro/UFS
Protocol Analyzer/Exerciser
Product Family
Key Features and Benefits
Analyzer
•	 Trace Validation™
	◦ Including Advanced Editors
•	 SmartTune™ Equalization

1-800-5-LeCroy • teledynelecroy.com
0524
Ordering Information
Product Description									         Product Code
Eclipse M52 for Gear 4 Analyzer									         MPHY-M52-4-TAA
Eclipse M52 Analyzer										          MPHY-M52-TAA
Eclipse M52 for Gear 4 Analyzer/Exerciser								        MPHY-M52-4-TZA
Eclipse M52 Analyzer/Exerciser									         MPHY-M52-TZA
Eclipse M42x Analyzer										          MPHY-M42X-TAA-X
Eclipse M42x  Analyzer/Exerciser 									         MPHY-M42X-TZA-X
Eclipse T42											           MPHY-T42-TAA-X
Eclipse M52 Gear 4 to Gear5 upgrade								        MPHY-M52-G4G5 -U
Eclipse T42 Pro Upgrade										          MPHY-T42-PRO-U
M-PHY Gear4 Multi-lead Pod									         MPHY-MP4-001-X
M-PHY Gear4 Multi-lead solder down Tip								        MPHY-ML4-AC001-X
M-PHY Gear 4 Multi-lead Cable with Pwr								        MPHY-MLP-AC004-X
M-PHY Gear4 Multi-lead x1 Bundle									         MPHY-M42-ML001-B
M-PHY Gear4 Multi-lead x2 Bundle									         MPHY-M42-ML002-B
Eclipse Advanced Thunderbolt connectivity kit							       MPHY-M42-ECK-X